
COMM SW COR OF NW1/4 OF NW1/4, R
N 742.60 FT FOR POB, RUN N 223.7
FT TO C/L OLD WIRE RD, S ALONG R

BELL WILLIAM R/OSWALD SUMER DAWN
152 SW CROCKETT WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

02-6S-17-09543-000

0202 MOBILE HOME/M HOME
02

2617.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

10/14/2024 tommy 1.00 14,000 0 0 14,000

STANDARD
3

62,629
10,700
14,000
87,329
13,509
73,820

0
73,820
87,329

0

87,329

1333/2046 3/30/2017 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLIAM R BELL

WILLIAM R BELL & SU

1149/1532 5/03/2008 QC Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KENNETH BELL

WILLIAM R BELL
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XFOB:1:1: LAMPLIGHTER MH ID#6930 ORB 772-1840

000050942 Electrical Servic 0 10/02/2024

21288 M H 250 11/24/2003

HX Base Yr

192 SE OCTOBER RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 868 112.9000 106.13 92,121 1998 1998 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

3 MANUF 1  0% - 0 Heated Area: 868

BAS 868 100 868 50,667

868 868 50,667

BAS= W62 S14 E62 N14$.

BAS

62

14

62

14

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 12 16 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 400

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 200

3 0285 SALVAGE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 100

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

5 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

10,700

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 7,000

2 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 7,000



COMM SW COR OF NW1/4 OF NW1/4, R
N 742.60 FT FOR POB, RUN N 223.7
FT TO C/L OLD WIRE RD, S ALONG R

BELL WILLIAM R/OSWALD SUMER DAWN
152 SW CROCKETT WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

02-6S-17-09543-000

0202 MOBILE HOME/M HOME
02

2617.00 1.00/
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GRANTEE:

WILLIAM R BELL

WILLIAM R BELL & SU
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HX Base Yr

192 SE OCTOBER RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0800 02 672 74.1750 44.50 29,904 1971 1971 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

4 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 672

BAS 672 100 672 11,962

672 672 11,962

BAS= W56 S12 E56 N12$.

BAS

56

12

56

12

0


